
Keiser (25-14) -vs- Warner (31-10)
4/9/2022 at Lake Wales, FL (Royals Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: G. Reisz (7-1)
Loss: J. Bean (5-4)
HBP: None
PB: D. Bartley
 
Start: 12:00 PM   Time: 3:06 PM   Attendance: 84   Weather: Windy

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
Keiser 0 2 0 1 3 2 0 0 1 9 15 2
Warner 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 7 0

Keiser 9

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
N. Brodsky cf 5 1 2 0 1 0 2
M. Dinesen ss 6 2 3 1 0 1 4
T. Bouchard 3b 5 1 2 2 0 1 0
A. Catalano 2b 3 0 0 0 2 1 1
P. Lozada 1b 5 2 2 0 0 2 2
Z. Mazur c 3 0 1 1 2 0 1
    N. Guidara pr 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
C. Grimes rf 5 2 3 2 0 0 0
M. Schrick lf 4 0 1 1 1 1 1
K. Crowder dh 4 0 1 1 0 2 0
G. Reisz p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    M. Cabeza p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 40 9 15 8 6 8 11

2B: M. Dinesen (1); P. Lozada (1); Z. Mazur (1); C. Grimes (2)
HR: T. Bouchard (1); C. Grimes (1)
SF: K. Crowder (1)
SB: N. Brodsky (1); M. Dinesen (1); A. Catalano (1)
E: M. Dinesen (1); Z. Mazur (1)

Warner 5

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
B. Crosby ss 4 2 2 1 1 2 0
T. Brown rf 3 2 1 0 2 1 0
L. Flood cf 4 1 1 1 1 2 0
T. Woosley 1b 4 0 1 3 0 2 2
C. Mawhinney lf 4 0 0 0 1 1 3
J. Stricklan 3b 4 0 1 0 0 2 0
D. Coca dh 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
J. Martinez 2b 4 0 1 0 0 2 2
D. Bartley c 4 0 0 0 0 1 2
J. Bean p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    A. Fisk p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    D. Nava p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 35 5 7 5 5 14 9

2B: T. Brown (1); L. Flood (1); T. Woosley (1)
3B: B. Crosby (1)
HR: B. Crosby (1)
SF: T. Woosley (1)
SB: B. Crosby (1)

Keiser IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
G. Reisz (W, 7-1) 6.2 4 4 4 5 10 0 0 0 0 25 31 8 3 128
M. Cabeza 2.1 3 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 2 25
Totals 7 5 5 5 14 0 0 0 0 35 41 9 5 153

Warner IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
J. Bean (L, 5-4) 5.0 9 6 6 2 4 1 0 0 0 23 26 9 2 81
A. Fisk 1.0 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 6 0 2 29
D. Nava 3.0 4 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 12 15 0 5 66
Totals 15 9 9 6 8 2 0 0 0 40 47 9 9 176



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

Keiser - Top of 1st KEI WAR
N. Brodsky flied out to cf. 0 0
M. Dinesen grounded out to 3b. 0 0
T. Bouchard singled to right field. 0 0
A. Catalano fouled out to 1b. 0 0

Warner - Bottom of 1st KEI WAR
B. Crosby struck out looking. 0 0
T. Brown grounded out to 2b. 0 0
L. Flood reached first on a throwing error by ss. 0 0
T. Woosley grounded out to 3b. 0 0

Keiser - Top of 2nd KEI WAR
P. Lozada singled to right field. 0 0
Z. Mazur popped up to 1b. 0 0
C. Grimes doubled to right center, RBI; P. Lozada scored. 1 0
C. Grimes advanced to third on a wild pitch. 1 0
M. Schrick walked. 1 0
K. Crowder flied out to cf, sacrifice fly, RBI; M. Schrick advanced to second; C. Grimes scored. 2 0
N. Brodsky flied out to cf. 2 0

Warner - Bottom of 2nd KEI WAR
C. Mawhinney walked. 2 0
J. Stricklan popped up to ss. 2 0
D. Coca flied out to cf. 2 0
J. Martinez struck out swinging. 2 0

Keiser - Top of 3rd KEI WAR
M. Dinesen singled to pitcher. 2 0
T. Bouchard struck out looking. 2 0
M. Dinesen stole second. 2 0
A. Catalano struck out swinging. 2 0
P. Lozada struck out swinging. 2 0

Warner - Bottom of 3rd KEI WAR
D. Bartley flied out to lf. 2 0
B. Crosby tripled to right field. 2 0
T. Brown walked. 2 0
L. Flood doubled to left field, RBI; T. Brown advanced to third; B. Crosby scored. 2 1
T. Woosley flied out to cf, sacrifice fly, RBI; T. Brown scored. 2 2
C. Mawhinney popped up to ss. 2 2

Keiser - Top of 4th KEI WAR
Z. Mazur walked. 2 2
N. Guidara pinch ran for Z. Mazur. 2 2
C. Grimes doubled to left field; N. Guidara advanced to third. 2 2
M. Schrick grounded out to ss, RBI; N. Guidara scored. 3 2
K. Crowder struck out swinging. 3 2
N. Brodsky popped up to ss. 3 2



 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 3   Hits: 4   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Warner - Bottom of 4th KEI WAR
Z. Mazur to c for N. Guidara. 3 2
J. Stricklan struck out looking. 3 2
D. Coca popped up to 2b. 3 2
J. Martinez singled to left center. 3 2
D. Bartley flied out to cf. 3 2

Keiser - Top of 5th KEI WAR
M. Dinesen singled to left field. 3 2
T. Bouchard homered, 2 RBI; M. Dinesen scored. 5 2
A. Catalano flied out to cf. 5 2
P. Lozada doubled to left field. 5 2
Z. Mazur doubled to center field, RBI; P. Lozada scored. 6 2
C. Grimes flied out to rf; Z. Mazur advanced to third. 6 2
M. Schrick popped up to ss. 6 2

Warner - Bottom of 5th KEI WAR
B. Crosby walked. 6 2
T. Brown struck out swinging. 6 2
L. Flood struck out swinging. 6 2
B. Crosby stole second. 6 2
T. Woosley struck out swinging. 6 2

Keiser - Top of 6th KEI WAR
A. Fisk to p for J. Bean. 6 2
K. Crowder struck out swinging. 6 2
N. Brodsky singled to left field. 6 2
N. Brodsky stole second. 6 2
M. Dinesen doubled to left field, RBI; N. Brodsky scored. 7 2
M. Dinesen advanced to third on a passed ball. 7 2
T. Bouchard grounded out to 2b. 7 2
M. Dinesen scored on a wild pitch. 8 2
A. Catalano walked. 8 2
P. Lozada grounded out to 3b. 8 2

Warner - Bottom of 6th KEI WAR
C. Mawhinney struck out swinging. 8 2
J. Stricklan struck out swinging. 8 2
D. Coca struck out swinging, reached first on an error by c. 8 2
J. Martinez flied out to cf. 8 2

Keiser - Top of 7th KEI WAR
D. Nava to p for A. Fisk. 8 2
Z. Mazur walked. 8 2
N. Guidara pinch ran for Z. Mazur. 8 2
C. Grimes grounded out to c; N. Guidara advanced to second. 8 2
M. Schrick singled to center field; N. Guidara advanced to third, out at home cf to c. 8 2
K. Crowder singled to shortstop; M. Schrick advanced to second. 8 2
N. Brodsky walked; K. Crowder advanced to second; M. Schrick advanced to third. 8 2
M. Dinesen out at first 1b to p. 8 2

Warner - Bottom of 7th KEI WAR
Z. Mazur to c for N. Guidara. 8 2



D. Bartley grounded out to ss. 8 2
B. Crosby struck out swinging. 8 2
T. Brown walked. 8 2
L. Flood walked; T. Brown advanced to second. 8 2
T. Woosley doubled to right field, 2 RBI; L. Flood scored; T. Brown scored. 8 4
M. Cabeza to p for G. Reisz. 8 4
C. Mawhinney grounded out to ss. 8 4

Runs: 2   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Keiser - Top of 8th KEI WAR
T. Bouchard grounded out to 1b unassisted. 8 4
A. Catalano walked. 8 4
A. Catalano stole second. 8 4
P. Lozada struck out swinging. 8 4
Z. Mazur grounded out to ss. 8 4

Warner - Bottom of 8th KEI WAR
J. Stricklan singled to shortstop. 8 4
D. Coca fouled out to 1b. 8 4
J. Martinez struck out swinging. 8 4
D. Bartley struck out swinging. 8 4

Keiser - Top of 9th KEI WAR
C. Grimes homered to left field, RBI. 9 4
M. Schrick struck out swinging. 9 4
K. Crowder grounded out to 3b. 9 4
N. Brodsky singled to left field. 9 4
M. Dinesen struck out looking. 9 4

Warner - Bottom of 9th KEI WAR
B. Crosby homered to center field, RBI. 9 5
T. Brown doubled to left center. 9 5
L. Flood struck out swinging. 9 5
T. Woosley struck out swinging. 9 5
C. Mawhinney grounded out to ss. 9 5


